### 1 IN THE SUPREME COURT OF THE STATE OF NEVADA 2 **Electronically Filed** 3 BRIAN YU, No.: 70348 May 24 2016 04:45 p.m. Tracie K. Lindeman Appellant, TRANSCRIPT REQUESTS upreme Court 4 5 VS. ROURONG YU, 6 7 Respondent. Attached please find the Requests for Transcript Estimate and Estimated 8 9 Cost of Transcripts for the following hearing dates: 10 July 18, 2014; 11 July 25, 2014; 12 August 22, 2014; 13 August 17, 2015; November 30, 2015; and 14 February 1, 2016 15 16 111 17 /// 18 111 19 /// 20 ///

1	Please note that the Estimated Cost of Transcripts for each hearing date
2	has the receipt for payment of the deposit at the bottom of the page.
3	Dated this $\frac{24}{}$ day of May, 2016
4	THI
5	LAW OFFICES OF F. PETER JAMES
	F. Peter James, Esq.
6	Nevada Bar No. 10091
_	3821 W. Charleston Blvd., Suite 250
7	Las Vegas, Nevada 89102
0	702-256-0087
8	Counsel for Appellant
9	CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE
10	I certify that on this $\frac{24}{}$ day of May, 2016, I caused the above and
11	foregoing document entitled TRANSCRIPT REQUESTS to be served by
12	placing same to be deposited for mailing in the United States Mail, in a sealed
13	envelope upon which first class postage was prepaid in Las Vegas, Nevada to the
14	following:
15	Ruorong Yu
	6721 Old Valley Street
16	Las Vegas, Nevada 89149 702-505-2882
17	happyruorong@gmail.com
1/	Respondent in proper person
18	Respondent in proper person
19	6/4/
	By:
20	An employee of the Law Offices of F. Peter James, Esq., PLLC

**FILED** 

EOT

MAY 1 3 2016

CLERK OF COURT

ORIGINAL

7	•
5	EIGHTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT COURT
6	FAMILY DIVISION
7	CLARK COUNTY, NEVADA
8	
9	RUORONG YU, CASE NO. D-13-478791-D DEPT. R
10	Plaintiff, ) APPEAL NO. 70348
11	vs.
12	BRIAN KWOK SHEUNG YU,  BRIAN KWOK SHEUNG YU,  ESTIMATED COST
13	Defendant. of TRANSCRIPTS
14	
15	The office of Transcript Video Services received a request for transcript estimate, for purposes of appeal, from F. Peter
16	James, Esq., on May 13, 2016, for the following proceedings in the above-captioned case:
17	JULY 18, 2014
18	for original transcript and three copies.
19	The estimated cost of the transcript is \$200.00.  Payment in the amount of \$200.00 payable to Clerk of Court,
20	must be presented to the Transcript Video Services Office prior to work commencing on the transcripts. The clerk accepts cashier's
21	check, money order, MasterCard/Visa or exact cash.  DATED this 13th day of May, 2016.
22	henney Justice
23	SHERRY JUSTACE Transcript Video Services
24	Transcrate (mage 447: 200

Transcript ESTIMATE amount of \$200° Check# 1418 CC Cash Clerk 10 Received this 24° day of 1100 , 2016.

This is only an estimate. Upon completion of transcript(s), a balance may be due, or you may receive a refund of your deposit if overpayment is greater than \$15.00.

NOTE: STATUTORY FEES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE PER LEGISLATIVE SESSION.

ITEMS LEET BEYOND NINETY DAYS ARE SUBJECT TO DISPOSAL WITHOUT REFUND.

E

1

2

3

25

26

27

28

### Today's Date May 13, 2016 REQUEST FOR TRANSCRIPT ESTIMATE Requests for all JUVENILE transcripts require an EX-PARTE MOTION form that has been signed by the departmental Judge and filed at the Clerk's Office. Serve a copy on the Transcript Video Service office. Entire Transcript XXX Partial Transcript or (Start time: Stop Time: ) \* Please list any additional partial times on the reverse of this sheet and note it here. or \*Appeal to the Supreme Court? XXX Personal Use \*Supreme Court Case Number 70348 \*Are child custody issues involved in this appeal? No. NOTE: This form does NOT replace the Formal Request For Transcript per NRAP 9. To meet time constraints, Transcript Video Services must be served a copy of the Formal Request For Transcript that has been **FILED** by the Supreme Court promptly. \* Per NRAP 9(b)(1)- Appellant shall furnish counsel for each party appearing separately a copy of the transcript. Any costs associated with the preparation and delivery of the transcript shall be paid initially by the appellant, unless otherwise ordered. Number of copies you are ordering: 3 copies, 1 original (\$3.55 per page, per NRS. 3.370 - 1 copy and 1 original) (\$4.10 per page, per NRS. 3.370 - 2 copies and 1 original) (\$4.65 per page, per NRS. 3.370 - 3 copies and 1 original) - All originals are placed in the case file; all copies to ordering party. Date(s) of Hearing(s) July 18, 2014 Case No: D-13-478791-D Dept. R Judge Henderson Case Name: Yu, Ruorong Transcript Video Services makes every effort to produce transcripts in an expedient manner. However, due to the volume of requests received, there may be a delay in processing your request. TRANSCRIPT(S) NEEDED BY DATE OF: ASAP, but not rushed NAME (Please write legibly): $\stackrel{\mathsf{F. PETER}}{-}$

This is only an estimate. Upon completion of transcript(s), a balance may be due or you may receive a partial refund of your deposit. Eighth Judicial District Court - Family Division - Transcript Video Services Phone 702.455.4977 Facsimile 702.455.2352

FAX: 702-256-0145

ADDRESS: 3821 WEST CHARLESTON BLVD, SUITE 250

CITY/STATE: LAS VEGAS, NEVADA

PHONE: 702-256-0087

SIGNATURE:

EOT

1

2

3

4

5

6

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

FILED

MAY 1 3 2016

ORIGINAL

## EIGHTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT COURT FAMILY DIVISION CLARK COUNTY, NEVADA

8		
9	RUORONG YU,	) CASE NO. D-13-478791-D DEPT. R
10	Plaintiff,	) APPEAL NO. 70348
11	vs.	)
12	BRIAN KWOK SHEUNG YU,	) ESTIMATED COST
13	Defendant.	of TRANSCRIPTS
14		
15	The office of Transcript	Video Services received a re

for transcript estimate, for purposes of appeal, from F. Peter James, Esq., on May 13, 2016, for the following proceedings in the above-captioned case:

JULY 25, 2014

for original transcripts and three copies of each. The estimated cost of the transcripts is \$740.00. Payment in the amount of \$740.00, payable to **VERBATIM REPORTING & TRANSCRIPTION**, must be presented to the Transcript Video Services Office prior to work commencing on the transcripts. Payment must be in the form of business check, cashier's check or money order. We are unable to accept cash. DATED this 13th day of May, 2016.

SHERRY JUSTICE Transcript Video Services

Transcript	ESTIMATE	amount	of	111	Check#	
Received t	his 04	day	ο£	Mai	7	2016

This is only an estimate. Upon completion of transcript(s), a balance may be due, or you may receive a refund of your deposit if overpayment is greater than \$15.00. NOTE: STATUTORY FEES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE PER LEGISLATIVE SESSION.

ITEMS LEFT BEYOND NIMETY DAYS ARE SUBJECT TO DISPOSAL WITHOUT REFUND.

-county-retention-policy-approved-by-internal-audit-

Today's Date May 13, 2016

that has been signed by	E transcripts require an EX-PARTE MOTION form the departmental Judge and filed at the Clerk's the Transcript Video Service office.							
Entire Transcript XXX	or Partial Transcript							
	(Start time: Stop Time:)							
	* Please list any additional partial times on the reverse of this sheet and note it here.							
Personal Use	or *Appeal to the Supreme Court? XXX							
	*Supreme Court Case Number 70348							
	*Are child custody issues involved in this appeal? No.							
constraints, Transcript Video Service has been <u>FILED</u> by the Supreme C * Per NRAP 9(b)(1)- Appellant shat transcript. Any costs associated with the appellant, unless otherwise order	NOTE: This form does <u>NOT</u> replace the <i>Formal Request For Transcript</i> per NRAP 9. To meet time constraints, Transcript Video Services must be served a copy of the <i>Formal Request For Transcript</i> that has been <u>FILED</u> by the Supreme Court promptly.  * Per NRAP 9(b)(1)- Appellant shall furnish counsel for each party appearing separately a copy of the transcript. Any costs associated with the preparation and delivery of the transcript shall be paid initially by the appellant, unless otherwise ordered.							
(\$3.55 per page, per NRS. 3.370 - 1 (\$4.10 per page, per NRS. 3.370 - 2 (\$4.65 per page, per NRS. 3.370 - 3 - All originals are placed in the cas	Number of copies you are ordering:   (\$3.55 per page, per NRS. 3.370 - 1 copy and 1 original)  (\$4.10 per page, per NRS. 3.370 - 2 copies and 1 original)  (\$4.65 per page, per NRS. 3.370 - 3 copies and 1 original)  - All originals are placed in the case file; all copies to ordering party.  Date(s) of Hearing(s) July 25, 2014							
Case No: D-13-478791-D Case Name: Yu, Ruorong	Case No:         D-13-478791-D         Dept.         R         Judge         Henderson           Case Name:         Yu, Ruorong         vs         Yu, Brian							
	akes every effort to produce transcripts in an expedient manner. requests received, there may be a delay in processing your request.							
TRANSCRIPT(S) NEEDED BY D  NAME (Please write legibly): F. P  ADDRESS: 3821 WEST CHARLES	TON BLVD, SUITE 250							
CITY/STATE. LAS VEGAS, NEVAD	OA ZIP. 89102							
PHONE: 702-256-0087	FAX: <sup>702-256-0145</sup>							
SIGNATURE:								

This is only an estimate. Upon completion of transcript(s), a balance may be due or you may receive a partial refund of your deposit.

Eighth Judicial District Court - Family Division - Transcript Video Services

Phone 702.455.4977 Facsimile 702.455.2352

FILED EOT 1 MAY 1 3 2016 2 TRICNAL. 3 EIGHTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT COURT 5 FAMILY DIVISION 6 CLARK COUNTY, NEVADA 7 8 CASE NO. D-13-478791-D 9 RUORONG YU, DEPT. R 10 Plaintiff, APPEAL NO. 70348 11 vs. 12 BRIAN KWOK SHEUNG YU, ESTIMATED COST of TRANSCRIPTS 13 Defendant. 14 The office of Transcript Video Services received a request 15 for transcript estimate, for purposes of appeal, from F. Peter James, Esq., on May 13, 2016, for the following proceedings in 16 the above-captioned case: 17 AUGUST 22, 2014 18 for original transcripts and three copies of each. The estimated cost of the transcripts is \$915.00. 19 Payment in the amount of \$915.00, payable to **VERBATIM REPORTING & TRANSCRIPTION**, must be presented to the Transcript
Video Services Office prior to work commencing on the 20 transcripts. Payment must be in the form of business check, 21 cashier's check or money order. We are unable to accept cash. DATED this 13th day of May, 2016. 22 23 enai SHERRY JUSTICE Transcript Video 24 25 Transcript ESTIMATE amount of Check#

This is only an estimate. Upon completion of transcript(s), a balance may be due, or you may receive a refund of your deposit if overpayment is greater than \$15.00.

NOTE: STATUTORY FEES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE PER LEGISLATIVE SESSION.

Received this

26

27

28

day of

ITEMS LEFT BEYOND NINETY DAYS ARE SUBJECT TO DISPOSAL WITHOUT REFUND.

-county-referention-policy-approved-by-internal-audit-

Today's Date \_\_\_\_\_ 2016

Requests for <u>all</u> JUVENIL that has been <u>signed</u> by Office. Serve a copy on	the departmen	nt <b>a</b> l Jud	ge and filed at t	the Clerk's			
Entire Transcript XXX	or Partial Tr	anscript					
	(Start time:		Stop Time:				
	* Please list any and note it here.	a <b>ddit</b> ional p	partial times on the revers	se of this sheet			
Personal Use	or *Appeal to the	ne Supreme	Court? XXX	Mile 14 (1997)			
	*Supreme C	ourt Case N	lumber				
	*Are child c	ustody issu	es involved in this appea	I? No.			
* Per NRAP 9(b)(1)- Appellant shall furnish counsel for each party appearing separately a copy of the transcript. Any costs associated with the preparation and delivery of the transcript shall be paid initially by the appellant, unless otherwise ordered.  Number of copies you are ordering:  (\$3.55 per page, per NRS. 3.370 - 1 copy and 1 original)  (\$4.10 per page, per NRS. 3.370 - 2 copies and 1 original)  (\$4.65 per page, per NRS. 3.370 - 3 copies and 1 original)  - All originals are placed in the case file; all copies to ordering party.  Date(s) of Hearing(s)  August 22, 2014							
Case No: D-13-478791-D	Dept.	R	Judge Henderson				
Case No: D-13-478791-D  Case Name: Yu, Ruorong	-	vs Yu, Br	ian				
Transcript Video Services ma However, due to the volume of r	kes every effort t	o produce	transcripts in an exped	ient manner.			
TRANSCRIPT(S) NEEDED BY DA	ATE OF: ASAP, b	ut not rushe	d				
NAME (Please write legibly): F. PE	ETER JAMES						
ADDRESS: 3821 WEST CHARLEST	ON BLVD, SUITE 2	250					
CITY/STATE: LAS VEGAS, NEVADA ZIP: 89102							
PHONE: 702-256-0087		FAX:	702-256-0145				
SIGNATURE:							

This is only an estimate. Upon completion of transcript(s), a balance may be due or you may receive a partial refund of your deposit. Eighth Judicial District Court - Family Division - Transcript Video Services Phone 702.455.4977 Facsimile 702.455.2352

EOT

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8 9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

FILED

MAY 1 3 2016

# OHIGINAL.

# EIGHTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT COURT FAMILY DIVISION

CLARK COUNTY, NEVADA

RUORONG YU,  Plaintiff,	CASE NO. D-13-478791-D DEPT. R APPEAL NO. 70348
vs.	)
BRIAN KWOK SHEUNG YU,	) ESTIMATED COST
Defendant.	) of TRANSCRIPTS

The office of Transcript Video Services received a request for transcript estimate, for purposes of appeal, from F. Peter James, Esq., on May 13, 2016, for the following proceedings in the above-captioned case: ·

### AUGUST 17, 2015

for original transcript and three copies.

The estimated cost of the transcript is \$180.00.

Payment in the amount of \$180.00 payable to Clerk of Court,
must be presented to the Transcript Video Services Office prior to
work commencing on the transcripts. The clerk accepts cashier's check, money order, MasterCard/Visa or exact cash.

DATED this 13th day of May, 2016.

SHERRY JUSTICE Transcript Video Services

Transcript ESTIMATE	amount of	\$ 160 °	Check# /	421	ÇC	Cash	Clark MJ
Received this 24	day of	Mar)		2016.		•	-

This is only an estimate. Upon completion of transcript(s), a balance may be due, or you may receive a refund of your deposit if overpayment is greater than \$15.00. NOTE: STATUTORY FEES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE PER LEGISLATIVE SESSION.

ITEMS LEFT BEYOND NINETY DAYS ARE SUBJECT TO DISPOSAL WITHOUT REFUND.

-GOUNTY-RETENTION-POLICY-APPROVED-BY -INTERNAL-AUDIT---



Today's Date May 13, 2016

Requests for all JUVENILE transcripts require an EX-PARTE MOTION form that has been signed by the departmental Judge and filed at the Clerk's Office. Serve a copy on the Transcript Video Service office. Entire Transcript XXX Partial Transcript \_\_\_\_\_ or (Start time: \_\_\_\_\_ Stop Time: ) \* Please list any additional partial times on the reverse of this sheet and note it here. or \*Appeal to the Supreme Court? XXX Personal Use \*Supreme Court Case Number 70348 \*Are child custody issues involved in this appeal? No. NOTE: This form does NOT replace the Formal Request For Transcript per NRAP 9. To meet time constraints, Transcript Video Services must be served a copy of the Formal Request For Transcript that has been **FILED** by the Supreme Court promptly. \* Per NRAP 9(b)(1)- Appellant shall furnish counsel for each party appearing separately a copy of the transcript. Any costs associated with the preparation and delivery of the transcript shall be paid initially by the appellant, unless otherwise ordered. Number of copies you are ordering: 3 copies, 1 original (\$3.55 per page, per NRS. 3.370 - 1 copy and 1 original) (\$4.10 per page, per NRS. 3.370 - 2 copies and 1 original) (\$4.65 per page, per NRS. 3.370 - 3 copies and 1 original) - All originals are placed in the case file; all copies to ordering party. Date(s) of Hearing(s) August 17, 2015 Case No: D-13-478791-D

Case Name: Yu, Ruorong Judge Henderson Dept. R vs Yu, Brian Transcript Video Services makes every effort to produce transcripts in an expedient manner. However, due to the volume of requests received, there may be a delay in processing your request. TRANSCRIPT(S) NEEDED BY DATE OF: ASAP, but not rushed NAME (Please write legibly): F. PETER JAMES ADDRESS: 3821 WEST CHARLESTON BLVD, SUITE 250 ZIP: 89102 CITY/STATE: LAS VEGAS, NEVADA FAX: 702-256-0145 PHONE: 702-256-0087 SIGNATURE:

EOT

1

2

3

FILED MAY 1 3 2016

CLERK OF COURT

# ORIGINAL

# EIGHTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT COURT FAMILY DIVISION

6	EAMILY DIVISION
7	CLARK COUNTY, NEVADA
8	
9	RUORONG YU, ) CASE NO. D-13-478791-D DEPT. R
0	Plaintiff, ) APPEAL NO. 70348
.1	vs.
2	BRIAN KWOK SHEUNG YU, )  ESTIMATED COST
3	Defendant. of TRANSCRIPTS
4	
5	The office of Transcript Video Services received a request for transcript estimate, for purposes of appeal, from F. Peter
16	James, Esq., on May 13, 2016, for the following proceedings in the above-captioned case:
7	NOVEMBER 30, 2015
18	
19	for original transcript and three copies.  The estimated cost of the transcript is \$115.00.  Payment in the amount of <b>\$115.00</b> payable to <b>Clerk of Court</b> ,
20	must be presented to the Transcript Video Services Office prior to
21	work commencing on the transcripts. The clerk accepts cashier's check, money order, MasterCard/Visa or exact cash.
	DATED this 13th day of May, 2016.
22	Thenny Tustice
23	SHERRY JUSTICE
24	Transcript Video Services
1	1477-
25	Transcript ESTIMATE amount of \$ 11500 Check# 14772 CC Cash Clerk FU Received this 1 day of 1100 , 2016.
26	
27	This is only an estimate. Upon completion of transcript(s), a balance may be due, or you may receive a refund of your deposit if overpayment is greater than \$15.00.
	NOTE: STATUTORY FEES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE PER LEGISLATIVE SESSION.
28	ITEMS LEFT BEYOND NINETY DAYS ARE SUBJECT TO DISPOSAL WITHOUT REFUND.



Today's Date \_\_\_ May 13, 2016

that has been signed by	E transcripts require an EX-PARTE MOTION form the departmental Judge and <u>filed</u> at the Clerk's the Transcript Video Service office.							
Entire Transcript XXX	or Partial Transcript							
	(Start time: Stop Time:)							
	* Please list any additional partial times on the reverse of this sheet and note it here.							
Personal Use	or *Appeal to the Supreme Court? XXX							
	*Supreme Court Case Number 70348							
	*Are child custody issues involved in this appeal? No.							
has been <u>FILED</u> by the Supreme Co * Per NRAP 9(b)(1)- Appellant sha transcript. Any costs associated wit	constraints, Transcript Video Services must be served a copy of the <i>Formal Request For Transcript</i> that has been <u>FILED</u> by the Supreme Court promptly.  * Per NRAP 9(b)(1)- Appellant shall furnish counsel for each party appearing separately a copy of the transcript. Any costs associated with the preparation and delivery of the transcript shall be paid initially by the appellant, unless otherwise ordered.  Number of agriculture are admired. 3 copies, 1 original							
(\$3.55 per page, per NRS. 3.370 - 1 (\$4.10 per page, per NRS. 3.370 - 2 (\$4.65 per page, per NRS. 3.370 - 3 - All originals are placed in the case	copy and 1 original) copies and 1 original) copies and 1 original)							
Date(s) of Hearing(s) November 20, 2	2015							
Case No: D-13-478791-D	Dept. R Judge Henderson							
Case Name: Yu, Ruorong	Dept. R Judge Henderson vs Yu, Brian							
	kes every effort to produce transcripts in an expedient manner. equests received, there may be a delay in processing your request.							
TRANSCRIPT(S) NEEDED BY D.	ATE OF: ASAP, but not rushed							
NAME (Please write legibly): F. PE	ETER JAMES							
ADDRESS: 3821 WEST CHARLEST	ON BLVD, SUITE 250							
CITY/STATE: LAS VEGAS, NEVAD	ZIP: 89102							
PHONE: 702-256-0087	EAV. 702-256-0145							
	FAX: 702-256-0145							

This is only an estimate. Upon completion of transcript(s), a balance may be due or you may receive a partial refund of your deposit. Eighth Judicial District Court - Family Division - Transcript Video Services Phone 702.455.4977 Facsimile 702.455.2352

FILED
MAY 1 3 2016

EOT

 ORIGINAL.

### EIGHTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT COURT

#### FAMILY DIVISION

#### CLARK COUNTY, NEVADA

RUORONG YU, Plaintiff,	CASE NO. D-13-478791-D DEPT. R APPEAL NO. 70348		
vs.	}		
BRIAN KWOK SHEUNG YU,	ESTIMATED COST		
<u>Defendant</u>	_) of TRANSCRIPTS		

The office of Transcript Video Services received a request for transcript estimate, for purposes of appeal, from F. Peter James, Esq., on May 13, 2016, for the following proceedings in the above-captioned case:

#### FEBRUARY 01, 2016

for original transcript and three copies.

The estimated cost of the transcript is \$90.00.

Payment in the amount of \$90.00 payable to Clerk of Court, must be presented to the Transcript Video Services Office prior to work commencing on the transcripts. The clerk accepts cashier's check, money order, MasterCard/Visa or exact cash.

DATED this 13th day of May, 2016.

SHERRY JUSTICE
Transcript Video Services

Transcript ESTIMATE	amount of	\$ 90°	Check# /423	CCCash_	Clerk /W
Received this 14	day of	May			

This is only an estimate. Upon completion of transcript(s), a balance may be due, or you may receive a refund of your deposit if overpayment is greater than \$15.00.

NOTE: STATUTORY FEES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE PER LEGISLATIVE SESSION.

ITEMS LEFT BEYOND NINETY DAYS ARE SUBJECT TO DISPOSAL WITHOUT REFUND.

-- COUNTY-RETENTION-POLICY APPROVED-BY-INTERNAL-AUDIT: --



Today's Date May 13, 2016

Requests for all JUVENILE transcripts require an EX-PARTE MOTION form that has been signed by the departmental Judge and filed at the Clerk's Office. Serve a copy on the Transcript Video Service office. Entire Transcript XXX Partial Transcript \_\_\_\_\_ or (Start time: Stop Time: \_\_\_\_\_) \* Please list any additional partial times on the reverse of this sheet and note it here.  $or \quad *Appeal \ to \ the \ Supreme \ Court? \ ^{\mathsf{XXX}}$ Personal Use \_\_\_\_\_ \*Supreme Court Case Number 70348 \*Are child custody issues involved in this appeal? No. NOTE: This form does NOT replace the Formal Request For Transcript per NRAP 9. To meet time constraints, Transcript Video Services must be served a copy of the Formal Request For Transcript that has been **FILED** by the Supreme Court promptly. \* Per NRAP 9(b)(1)- Appellant shall furnish counsel for each party appearing separately a copy of the transcript. Any costs associated with the preparation and delivery of the transcript shall be paid initially by the appellant, unless otherwise ordered. Number of copies you are ordering: 3 copies, 1 original (\$3.55 per page, per NRS. 3.370 - 1 copy and 1 original) (\$4.10 per page, per NRS. 3.370 - 2 copies and 1 original) (\$4.65 per page, per NRS. 3.370 - 3 copies and 1 original) - All originals are placed in the case file; all copies to ordering party. Date(s) of Hearing(s) February 1, 2016 Case No: D-13-478791-D

Case Name: Yu, Ruorong Dept. R Judge Henderson Transcript Video Services makes every effort to produce transcripts in an expedient manner. However, due to the volume of requests received, there may be a delay in processing your request. TRANSCRIPT(S) NEEDED BY DATE OF: ASAP, but not rushed NAME (Please write legibly): F. PETER JAMES ADDRESS: 3821 WEST CHARLESTON BLVD, SUITE 250 ZIP: 89102 CITY/STATE: LAS VEGAS, NEVADA FAX: 702-256-0145 PHONE: 702-256-0087 SIGNATURE:

This is only an estimate. Upon completion of transcript(s), a balance may be due or you may receive a partial refund of your deposit. Eighth Judicial District Court - Family Division - Transcript Video Services Phone 702.455.4977 Facsimile 702.455.2352